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WAREG® FLOW REGULATOR

WaReg 200

Model Name
Nominal Diameter
Bracket mtrl.
Chamber mtrl.
Connection pipe
Fasteners mtrl.
Float mtrl.

Flow Cap mtrl.
Rubber joint mtrl.
Spindle Mtrl.
Spindle Nut Mtrl.
Minimum Sand Trap [mm]
Weight [kg]

Max. Flow Vol. [I/s]
Min. Flow Vol. [I/s]

Product Variants

Art. No

WR200-30
DN/OD 200
EN 1.4404
PE

200 PE

EN 1.4404
PE

EN 1.4404
EPDM

Duplex SAF 2205

CuSnl2
300
318

45

22

'WR200-3.0
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