

## **WAREG® FLOW REGULATOR**

## WaReg 200

Model Name	WR200-30
Nominal Diameter	DN/OD 200
Bracket mtrl.	EN 1.4404
Chamber mtrl.	PE
Connection pipe	200 PE
Fasteners mtrl.	EN 1.4404
Float mtrl.	PE
Flow Cap mtrl.	EN 1.4404
Rubber joint mtrl.	EPDM
Spindle Mtrl.	Duplex SAF 2205
Spindle Nut Mtrl.	CuSn12
Minimum Sand Trap [mm]	300
Weight [kg]	318
Max. Flow Vol. [l/s]	45
Min. Flow Vol. [l/s]	22

## **Product Variants**

Art. No	WR200-3.0
---------	-----------